
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2024/3/1 Fri 141,029 46,404 187,433 

2024/3/2 Sat 151,753 47,290 199,043 

2024/3/3 Sun 124,724 39,383 164,107 

2024/3/4 Mon 114,263 39,294 153,557 

2024/3/5 Tue 115,775 39,072 154,847 

2024/3/6 Wed 117,922 40,276 158,198 

2024/3/7 Thu 118,208 40,621 158,829 

2024/3/8 Fri 147,467 46,219 193,686 

2024/3/9 Sat 154,872 50,374 205,246 

2024/3/10 Sun 133,512 41,303 174,815 

2024/3/11 Mon 117,599 40,759 158,358 

2024/3/12 Tue 116,818 40,803 157,621 

2024/3/13 Wed 117,912 40,886 158,798 

2024/3/14 Thu 121,931 42,568 164,499 

2024/3/15 Fri 148,829 49,756 198,585 

2024/3/16 Sat 152,324 51,601 203,925 

2024/3/17 Sun 140,178 43,922 184,100 

2024/3/18 Mon 117,827 39,714 157,541 

2024/3/19 Tue 117,411 39,678 157,089 

2024/3/20 Wed 119,650 40,438 160,088 

2024/3/21 Thu 120,946 39,985 160,931 

2024/3/22 Fri 154,040 48,950 202,990 

2024/3/23 Sat 191,901 54,782 246,683 

2024/3/24 Sun 169,437 44,100 213,537 

2024/3/25 Mon 121,994 40,510 162,504 

2024/3/26 Tue 117,470 40,046 157,516 

2024/3/27 Wed 120,025 42,123 162,148 

2024/3/28 Thu 123,023 42,470 165,493 

2024/3/29 Fri 182,073 54,785 236,858 

2024/3/30 Sat 193,805 67,957 261,762 

2024/3/31 Sun 173,014 54,054 227,068 

4,257,732 1,390,123 5,647,855 

137,346 44,843 182,189 
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